
Group Membership Roster: RCC Bd (Elected) 2021

  Contact Company Name
Group
Role

Notes

  Jan Arrant  Methodist Richardson Medical Center    email: JanArrant@mhd.com
phone: (469) 204-2019

  Darrell Beckett  Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas    email: Darrell_Beckett@bcbstx.com
phone: (972) 766-6900

  Rachel Boelter  Hudson Peters Commercial    email: rachel@hudsonpeters.com
phone: (972) 980-1188 x226

  Stan Bradshaw  US Freedom Capital    email: stan@usfreedomcap.com
phone: (469) 249-1011

  Rick Currey  Fobare Commercial, L.P.    email: rick@fobare.com
phone: (972) 458-7585

  Brian Dunlap  Texas Instruments Incorporated    email: b-dunlap3@ti.com
phone: (972) 995-4623

  Manasseh Durkin  Durkin Enterprises    email: manasseh@durkinllc.com
phone: (254) 495-5010

  Darren Durrett  BB&T - Garland    email: ddurrett@bbandt.com
phone: (469) 304-3948

  Scott Flannery  UnitedHealthcare    email: scott_flannery@uhc.com
phone: (214) 273-4502

  Randy Ford  National Write Your Congressman    email: randy.ford@nwyc.com
phone: (214) 342-0299

  Kortney Gibson  BAL (Berry Appleman & Leiden LLP)    email: kgibson@balglobal.com
phone: (214) 793-4236

  Jolene Hersch  Argo Data    email: jolene.hersch@argodata.com
phone: (972) 866-3492

  Raul Hinojosa  University of Texas at Dallas, The    email: raul.hinojosa@utdallas.edu
phone: (972) 883-4562

  Heather Hurd  Frost Bank    email: Heather.Hurd@FrostBank.com
phone: (214) 515-4962

  John Hurst  Lennox International Inc.    email: john.hurst@lennoxintl.com
phone: (972) 497-7560

  Johnny Lee  DFW Chinatown/Terrace Shopping Center    email: johnnyleecpa@gmail.com
phone: (214) 232-0767

  Anthony Pampillonia  Pampillonia Jewelers    email: anthony@pampilloniajewelers.com
phone: (972) 792-8100

  Eric Peltier  Prosperity Bank    email: Eric.peltier@prosperitybankusa.com
phone: (972) 461-1404

  Deb Richards  Dallas College Richland Campus    email: debbi@dcccd.edu
phone: (972) 238-6969

  Lesley Sanders  GEICO    email: lsanders@geico.com
phone: (972) 789-2172

  Bill Schaid  Kiwanis Club of Richardson    email: diversifiedcapital@tx.rr.com
phone: (972) 783-8448

  Monica Scott  Logotology    email: monica@logotology.com
phone: (214) 423-4000

  Sandee Treptow  Reliant, an NRG Company    email: streptow@reliant.com
phone: (469) 277-4083

  Suzanne Williamson  Raytheon    email: suzanne_s_williamson@raytheon.com
phone: (972) 664-7873

  Marceen Woods  Alliance Architects, Inc.    email: marceenw@alliancearch.com
phone: (972) 233-0400

Group Roster Total: 25
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